


PVC FLOOR PERFORMANCE 

Green environmental-friendly 

strong and wearable 

high elasticity & impact resistance 

high skid proof 

resistance to fire and water 

sound absorption and noise prevention 

color variety 

easy maintenance 

Œ> No formaldehyde

e Sound absorption 

lffi 
� 

Durable 

<2> Resilient

SILENT SYSTEM 

EVA Sheet Cork Sheet 

� Waterproof 

<B Fire Resistant

Thickness 
(.��) 

5.5mm 

6.5mm 

7mm 

8mm 

SIZE(Wxl) 

WPC FLOOR STRUCTURE 

UV coating 

WPC Core 

With Cork or EVA 

WPC FLOOR SPECIFICATIONS 

WPCcore 
(�Q) 

4mm 

5mm 

5.5mm 

6.5mm 

LVT 
(�Q) 

1.5mm 

1.5mm 

1.5mm 

1.5mm 

Wear Layer 
( iliMMffi l

0.3mm 

0.5mm 

0.3mm 

0.5mm 

0.3mm 

0.5mm 

0.3mm 

0.5mm 

REMARKS 
( §}!)

UNICLIC 
CLICK SYSTEM 

Unilin click joint 

�� 

5.8"x48"(147x1218mm),7"x48"(180x1218mm),9"x60"(227x1525mm) 
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Our Test Standard And EN Test Standard 

TEST ITEM 

*il!

Length(mm) 

�il! 

Width(mm) 

j'[�Jlt 
Straightness(mm) 

1iffiJ.i Squareness(mm) 

t-1HUiëJ�� 
Arrangement of Space(mm) 

1'.Jlt 
Thickness(mm) 

�mi&� 

High Temperature Shrinkage(% ) 

�m.�!lt! 

High Temperature Warped(mm) 

jIJJi5lil,Jlt 
Peel Strength(N/5CM) 

iiW!IJ 
Scratch (g) 

m�m. 

Abrasion loss (g) 

lm}t Mi� 
Slip resistance 

iiW ��$li 
Color fastness to light 

TESTWAY 

EN427 

EN428 

EN434 

EN431 

/ 

EN-660-2 

OIN 51130:2004 

EN ISO 105 B02 

EN�;t 

EN STANDARD OUR STANDARD 

230-610mm: ±0.3 230-610mm: ± 0.25

610-1380mm ± 0.5 610-1380mm ±0.40

±0.15 ±0.10 

,:;; 0.25 ,:;; 0.20 

,:;; 0.25 ,:;; 0.20 

,:;; 0.20 ,:;; 0.15 

<4.0mm: ± 0.15 <4.0mm: ±0.15 

� 4.0mm: ± 0.2 � 4.0mm: ±0.2 

PLANK: ,:;; 0.25 PLANK: ,:;; 0.15 

CLICK: ,:;; 0.20 CLICK: ,:;; 0.10 

PLANK: ±2.0 PLANK: ± 1.2 

CLICK: ± 1.5 CLICK: ± 1.0 

WEARLAYER ,:;; 0.12mm: � 38N WEARLAYER ,:;; 0.12mm: � 40N 

0.12mm,,:; WEARLAYER,,:; 0.55mm:;,, 55N 0.12mm,,:; WEARLAYER,,:; 0.55mm:;,, 58N 

WEARLAYER ,:;; 0.55mm: � 65N WEARLAYER ,:;; 0.55mm: � ?ON 

� 2500 � 2600 

,:;; 0.015 ,:;; 0.015 Class T 

R10 R10 

6 6 

Durability 

SPC 

---UVCoating 

Thanks for the high density of rigid base and the 

balanced PVC baselayer, the shrinkage warp will be 

LVT WPC 

Beaause of the physical properties of PVC, with the Beaause the substrate is a foam material, by the 

extemal environment will have a significant proportion of temperature and humidity, the plank tends to have 

minimal. lt guarantees the flatness after installation. shrinkage warp after installation a risk of warping and delamination. 

Evaluation ***** **** 

PVC MOULDING 
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